Cornix is fabrikant van stockagesystemen sedert 1958Cornix is manufacturer of storage systems since 1958
5,30
2,25
7,90
CORBAC BINS
● The most popular of our bin range !
● Registered CORNIX models. Made in Belgium.
● Available in blue or red (some types are also

42
10
QUANTITY TYPE CODE €
42
10
C3
C4
C1
-
60
90 x 105 x 55
245 x 150 x 135
350 x 205 x 165
500 x 310 x 190
   170 x 105 x 80
40
100
6CB2J0R6CB2R0R
-
-
6CB5B0R
6CB3B0R
6CB4B0R
6CB2B0R
 CORBAC PS INCL.CORBAC PS
6CB4R0R
6CB5R0R
-
-
D x W x H (mm) REDBLUE
-
6CB1R0R
6CB3R0R
UNIT
€/box€/pc€/pc€/pc
 251-
1000
 1-
250
per
box
full
1001
and +
ATTENTION !
Quantity discount is only available if packing units are respected
and for one delivery only at one address !
300
PACKING
-
CODEDIMENSIONS
TYPE
YELLOW
100
30
12
8
6RB11
C1
C2
C3
C4
C2
CORBAC ® ● PLASTIC BINS
C4
C2